?????
?????????
3 8
TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS
TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS - DEPTH OF CUT 35 MM (METRIC)
TCT RAIL ANNULAR CUTTERS - DEPTH OF CUT 35 MM (METRIC)
Euroboor Tungsten Carbide Tipped Annular
Cutters are suitable for drilling difficult materials
such as stainless steel, copper and aluminum.
The Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutters consist of
an alloy metal body and tungsten carbide cutting
teeth. The latter can be sharpened or replaced.
Euroboor Tungsten Carbide Tipped Annular
Cutters are among the very best cutters. These
top-quality Annular Cutters are available with
cutting depths up to 55 mm and diameters up
to ø 130 mm.
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED ANNULAR CUTTERS
Ø MM ORDER CODE Ø MM ORDER CODEØ MM ORDER CODE Ø MM ORDER CODE
EUROBOOR TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS
WITH 19,05MM WELDON SHANK - DOC 35 MM
EUROBOOR TCT RAIL ANNULAR CUTTERS
WITH 19,05 MM WELDON SHANK - DOC 35 MM
ORDER CODE   LENGTH  DIAMETER  ANNULAR CUTTERS PAGE
IBC.75   90 mm   6,35 mm   HMS ø 12 - 17 mm 43
      TRCS ø 17 - 36 mm 43
IBC.85   90 mm   8 mm   HMS ø 18 - 50 mm  43
12 HMS.120
13 HMS.130
14 HMS.140
15 HMS.150
16 HMS.160
17 HMS.170
18 HMS.180
19 HMS.190
20 HMS.200
21 HMS.210
22 HMS.220
23 HMS.230
24 HMS.240
25 HMS.250
26 HMS.260
27 HMS.270
28 HMS.280
29 HMS.290
30 HMS.300
31 HMS.310
32 HMS.320
33 HMS.330
34 HMS.340
35 HMS.350
36 HMS.360
37 HMS.370
38 HMS.380
39 HMS.390
40 HMS.400
41 HMS.410
42 HMS.420
43 HMS.430
44 HMS.440
45 HMS.450
46 HMS.460
47 HMS.470
48 HMS.480
49 HMS.490
50 HMS.500
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 TRCS.170
18 TRCS.180
19 TRCS.190
20 TRCS.200
21 TRCS.210
22 TRCS.220
23 TRCS.230
24 TRCS.240
25 TRCS.250
26 TRCS.260
27 TRCS.270
28 TRCS.280
29 TRCS.290
30 TRCS.300
31 TRCS.310
32 TRCS.320
33 TRCS.330
34 TRCS.340
35 TRCS.350
36 TRCS.360
 ACCESSORIES – PILOT PINS